SS8833T
Two H-bridge motor drive chip
V1.5 2021
Description
The SS8833T is a two-bridge motor driver with
two H-bridge drivers that can drive two DC brushed
motors, a bipolar stepper motor, solenoid valves, or
other inductive loads.

V1.5 2 2022
Application circuit
Order information
Valid Part Number Package Type Top Code
SS8833T-ET-TP ETSSOP16 SS8833T-ET
SS8833T-QN-TP QFN4x4-16L SS8833T-QN
SS8833T-QF-TP QFN3x3-16L SS8833T-QF
Pin configuration
ETSSOP16 QFN4x4-16/QFN3x3-16
Note: the bottom pad of the package needs to be connected to GND
SS8833T